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Hot Drinks

Cappuccino £1.95
Café Latte £2.10
White Coffee £1.90
Black Coffee £1.60
Tea £1.50 || I
Decaffeinated Tea £1.60 Eit
Green Tea £1.95
Hot Chocolate £2.00
WILD Hot Chocolate £2.25

With whipped cream, marshmallows
& chocolate sprinkles
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Cold Drinks

Slush Small
Slush Large
Cold Cans
Fruit Shoot
Apple Juice
Orange Juice

£1.40
£1.70
£1.00
£1.00
£0.70
£0.70
£1.20




£1.35
£1.50
£1.00
£0.50
£2.50

£1.00




Breakfast

Toast with Jam/Honey
Baked Beans on Toast

Adult Small Breakfast
(1 of each Item)

Adult Large Breakfast
(2 of each item)

Kids Cooked Breakfast
Bacon and Sausage Roll
Sasuage/Bacon Roll

£1.25
£2.20
£3.49

£4.50

£2.90
£2.00
£1.50




Jacket Potatoes
~ All served with Salad

>hicken & Bacon

3Q Chicken

' icken Tikka

>heese and Beans
una May & Sweetcorn




Adult Meals
All served with Chips & Salad
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Hot Dog

Chicken Curry & Rice/Chips
Chilli & Rice/Chips

Cheese Burger

Chicken Burger
Ham & Egg

Toasty’s

Ham/Cheese £1.50
Ham and Cheese £2.00
Cheese and Tomato/Onion £1.50
Chicken Tikka £2.00

Please ask a member of staff if you have any questions regarding
allergens and suitable anfinne
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Children’s Meals
All served with Chips

Chicken N Uggets
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£3.00
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Desserts

Jelly £1.20
Ice Cream and Jelly £1.50
Assorted Cakes £1.90
Chocolate Cake & Ice Cream £2.20
Chocolate Brownie £1.60
Fruit Bag £1.25
Yoghurt

£0.80



Go Wild Sunday Special

We are now doing our amazing Sunday

Dinner in a Giant Yorkshire pudding.

Every Sunday from 12pm to 3pm
Adult Sausage dinner in Yorkshire pudding £4.95

(3 sausage, mash potato, peas and gravy)
Childs Sausage dinner in Yorkshire pudding £3.50

(1 sausage, mash potato, peas and gravy)

Take away available
Please call 01656 734654
Or speak to a member of staff

Please ask a member of staff if you have any questions regarding
allergens and suitable options.
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Discover the Frubes Range

CHILDREN’S PICK N MIX
SNACK BAGS

PICK 4 ITEMS FROM
THE LIST BELOW for £3.00
NCLUDES CAPRI-SUN, JUICE CARTON

~ ORBOTTLED WATER)

1AM, CHEESE OR JAM SANDWICH
| QUAVERS
* FAIRY CAKE
FREDDO CHOCOLATE BAR
4 BANANA
APPLE

CHEESE

YOGHURT




